Reference Document 7: Trends in Burial Amounts of Radioactive Waste at the Japan Nuclear Fuel Limited, Enrichment and
Burial Plant (waste burial facility)

(Unit: number of drums)

Burial capacityf
(equivalent to

Fiscal year 2001 | 2002 | 2003 | 2004 | 2005 | 2006 | 2007 | 2008 | 2009 | 2010 | &t
drums)
Received | 5 939 600 | 1,216 0 648 136 | 1,872 | 2,560 | 2,240 | 2,080
quantity
Waste
Burial - Buried 3,232 600 | 1,216 0 648 136 | 1,872 | 2,240 | 1,600 | 2,880 |204,800
Facility |quantity ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’
No.1 Total number
ofdrums  |134,083 |134,683 [135,899 [135,899 136,547 136,683 [138,555 [140,795 |142,395 145,275
buried
Sjgﬁt'l‘gd 6,440 | 9,096 | 11,832 | 10,800 | 9,096 | 8,960 | 4,400 | 7,672 | 6,896 | 8,792
Waste
Burial Buried *]
o . 6,440 | 7,952 | 10,080 | 12,600 | 9,000 | 8,152 | 6,400 | 5,248 | 9,000 | 7,560 |207,360
Facility |quantity
No.2 Total number
of drums 7,880 | 15,832 | 25,912 | 38,512 | 47,512 | 55,664 | 62,064 | 67,312 | 76,312 | 83,872
buried
gjgst'l‘gd 9,672 | 9,696 | 13,048 | 10,800 | 9,744 | 9,096 | 6,272 | 10,232 | 9,136 | 10,872
Total S:';ﬁ?w 9,672 | 8,552 | 11,296 | 12,600 | 9,648 | 8,288 | 8,272 | 7,488 | 10,600 | 10,440 |412,160"
Total number
ofdrums  |141,963 |150,515 [161,811 |174,411 |184,059 [192,347 [200,619 [208,107 [218,707 229,147

buried

Notes: The burial capacity is the maximum burial capacity of the waste burial site.
*1 : October 6, 2011 correct mistake ( NISA release )

Reference Document 8: Management Status of High-Level Radioactive Waste (Returned Vitrified Waste) at the Waste

Management Facility of the Japan Nuclear Fuel Ltd., Reprocessing Plant by Fiscal Year
(Unit: number of drums)

Storage
Fiscal year 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 |equipment
capacity
Received quantity in ) -, o, 0 276 0 288 130 0 0 28 0
this fiscal year
1,440
Total received
616 616 892 892 1,180 1,310 1,310 1,310 1,338 1,338

quantity

614



